
Ben Avery Shooting Facility Shooting Club List 

Club Name Event Type Contact Info 
Arizona Cowboy Shooters Association Cowboy Single Action Shooting http://wp.acsainc.com/ 
Arizona Women's Shooting Association General Shooting http://www.azwsa.com/ 
ASRPA Blackpowder & Lever Action Black Powder/Lever Action www.asrpa.com 
ASRPA Cast Bullet Cast Bullet, Schuetzenverein www.asrpa.com 
ASRPA Jr High Power JR High Power www.asrpa.com 
ASRPA Jr Marksmanship Program JR Smallbore www.asrpa.com 
ASRPA Lever Action Lever Action Silhouette www.asrpa.com 
ASRPA Pistol Silhouette Pistol Silhouette www.asrpa.com 
AZ Benchrest Shooters Benchrest Match http://nbrsa.org/arizona-benchrest-shooters 
AZ Cactus Cappers Smallbore Muzzleloader  http://www.cactuscappers.com/ 
AZ Cowboy Mounted Shooters Association Cowboy Mounted Shooting http://www.acmsa.com/ 
AZ Roadrunner Shooting Club Practical Pistol http://azroadrunnershootingclub.org/ 
BA Benchrest Benchrest Match and Practice http://benaverybenchrestshooters.com/ 
Cactus Match League Practical Pistol http://www.cactusmatch.com 
Civilian Marksmanship Program High Power Match http://www.odcmp.com 
Deer Tribe Gun Club Practical Pistol http://www.thunderstrikes.com/gunclub.htm 
Desert Sharpshooters Smallbore, Highpower  www.desertsharpshooters.com 
Front Sight Social Club Practical Pistol neland.nobel@ubs.com 
Hassayampa Rod & Gun Club Rifle Silhouette http://phoenix.riflesilhouette.com 
Honeywell Sportsmen's Club Practical Pistol http://www.hwsportsman.net 
Mounted Shooters of America Cowboy Mounted Shooting http://newmsa.com/ 
Mounted Shooting Club of AZ Cowboy Mounted Shooting http://mscofaz.com 
NMLRA Muzzleloader Match www.nmlra.org 
Paloma Ferrea Pistol Club Pistol Silhouette http://www.irondove.net 
Winter Range Single Action Shooting www.winterrange.com 
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